10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Dir Of Operations

IVM Compliance Officer

Urban Water Program Mgr

Inspector Il

Inspector Il

Operations Supervisor

Inspector Il

GIS Coordinator

vClin

Inspector Il

Inspector Il

Vector Inspector

VCl il

Inspector Il

Inspector Il

Inspector Il

vCii

vci il

Other Positions Held Special District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Department

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Total Wages

$147,627

$116,548

$113,667

$111,499

$109,285

$105,650

$105,416

$104,952

$102,806

$102,254

$93,812

$91,743

$90,696

$90,490

$89,806

$89,069

$88,365

$88,355



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Inspector Il

VCl I

Inspector Il

Vector Inspector |

vCii

VCl I

VCl I

vCii

vci il

VCl I

VCl I

vci il

Admin Specialist Ops

Vc Inspector I

Vc Inspector Il

VCl I

Vc Inspector Il

Vector Assistant

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

$88,326

$87,017

$85,492

$84,353

$84,147

$83,892

$83,370

$82,895

$81,164

$78,973

$77,810

$77,608

$76,830

$75.374

$74,340

$72,619

$72,472

$50,804



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Vector Assistant

Seasonal Assistant

Seasonal Assistant

Seasonal Assistant

Seasonal Assistant

Seasonal Assistant

Seasonal Assistant

vCii

Seasonal Assistant

Seasonal Assistant

Seasonal Assistant

Seasonal Assistant

Seasonal Assistant

Seasonal Assistant

Seasonal Assistant

Seasonal Assistant

Inspector Il

Seasonal Assistant

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

$50,031

$17,106

$16,782

$16,656

$16,413

$16,404

$15,937

$15,923

$15.313

$15,082

$14,994

$14,856

$14,806

$14,394

$14,382

$13,120

$10,273

$9,782



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

Seasonal Assistant

Seasonal Assistant

Seasonal Assistant

Seasonal Assistant

Seasonal Assistant

Seasonal Assistant

Seasonal Assistant

Seasonal Assistant

Seasonal Assistant

Seasonal Assistant

Seasonal Assistant

Seasonal Assistant

Seasonal Assistant

Seasonal Assistant

Seasonal Assistant

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

$8,681

$8,206

$7,923

$7,843

$7,328

$6,514

$6,240

$5,931

$3,464

$3,159

$2,603

$2,145

$1,060

$959

$885



