	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Dir Of Operations		Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$147,627
2.	IVM Compliance Officer		Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$116,548
3.	Urban Water Program Mgr		Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$113,667
4.	Inspector III		Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$111,499
5.	Inspector III		Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$109,285
6.	Operations Supervisor		Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$105,650
7.	Inspector III		Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$105,416
8.	GIS Coordinator		Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$104,952
9.	VCI III		Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$102,806
10.	Inspector III		Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$102,254
11.	Inspector II		Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$93,812
12.	Vector Inspector II		Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$91,743
13.	VCI III		Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$90,696
14.	Inspector II		Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$90,490
15.	Inspector II		Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$89,806
16.	Inspector II		Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$89,069
17.	VCI II		Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$88,365
18.	VCI II		Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$88,355

19.	Inspector II	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$88,326
20.	VCI II	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$87,017
21.	Inspector II	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$85,492
22.	Vector Inspector II	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$84,353
23.	VCI II	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$84,147
24.	VCI II	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$83,892
25.	VCI II	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$83,370
26.	VCI II	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$82,895
27.	VCI II	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$81,164
28.	VCI II	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$78,973
29.	VCI II	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$77,810
30.	VCI II	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$77,608
31.	Admin Specialist Ops	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$76,830
32.	Vc Inspector II	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$75,374
33.	Vc Inspector II	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$74,340
34.	VCI II	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$72,619
35.	Vc Inspector II	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$72,472
36.	Vector Assistant	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$50,804

37.	Vector Assistant	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$50,031
38.	Seasonal Assistant	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$17,106
39.	Seasonal Assistant	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$16,782
40.	Seasonal Assistant	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$16,656
41.	Seasonal Assistant	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$16,413
42.	Seasonal Assistant	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$16,404
43.	Seasonal Assistant	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$15,937
44.	VCI II	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$15,923
45.	Seasonal Assistant	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$15,313
46.	Seasonal Assistant	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$15,082
47.	Seasonal Assistant	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$14,994
48.	Seasonal Assistant	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$14,856
49.	Seasonal Assistant	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$14,806
50.	Seasonal Assistant	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$14,394
51.	Seasonal Assistant	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$14,382
52.	Seasonal Assistant	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$13,120
53.	Inspector II	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$10,273
54.	Seasonal Assistant	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$9,782

55.	Seasonal Assistant	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$8,681
56.	Seasonal Assistant	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$8,206
57.	Seasonal Assistant	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$7,923
58.	Seasonal Assistant	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$7,843
59.	Seasonal Assistant	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$7,328
60.	Seasonal Assistant	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$6,514
61.	Seasonal Assistant	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$6,240
62.	Seasonal Assistant	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$5,931
63.	Seasonal Assistant	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$3,464
64.	Seasonal Assistant	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$3,159
65.	Seasonal Assistant	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$2,603
66.	Seasonal Assistant	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$2,145
67.	Seasonal Assistant	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$1,060
68.	Seasonal Assistant	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$959
69.	Seasonal Assistant	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$885